
PPMS Systern Generated 

SENATE REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

Date 6/8/2022 2:38:36PM 
RFQ-22-06-061 

RFQ No. 

Requisitioner 
MPFSAZ7 Sir/Madam 

Canvasser RONALD C. GONZALES e invite all dEPS registered bidders to submit sealed quotation for the item/s listed below, addressed to the chairman Bias a 

AIS ee (BAC), 4/F Senate of the Philippines, GSIS Bldg., Financial Center, Pasay City. The quotation for Purchase Request No. 

L-00-4/3 must be submitted to the Office of the Chairman, Bids and Awards Committee, Room 408 or the Secretaiat, Bids and Award 

Committee, Room 401, 4/F Senate of the Philippines, GSIS Building, Financial Center, Pasay City, not aternanP.M 
nay ODserve and comply with the stated specifications descriptions/unit of items for quotation, and specity country 

or manutacture or origin in the item, any erasure must be properly initialed by the bidder. Bidders are presumed to havereviewed all Dias ino 

herein 
O. 

betore submission to the BAC. Please do not forget tò indicate the fóllowing references in your envelope "PR NO. 
. 

ASsigned Canvasser 
LIKEWISE, ALL QUOTATIONS MUST BE VALID FOR AT LEAST THIRTY (30) TO FORTY FIVE (45) DAYS FROM THE CLOsING DATE 

rOONG WIR THE PhilGEPS AND SUBJECT TO THE GENERAI CONTSE TUVEADAYSHROMTHE CLOSING DATE 

ATTY. MARIA VALENTINA S. CRUZ 

CHAIRPERSON 
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE THE CHAIRMAN 

Bids and Awards Committee clo Secretariat, Bids and Awards Committee Room 401 4/L, Senate of the Philippines, GSIS Bullding, Flnancial Center, Pasay City 
Fax No. 552-6601 local 1602 or 552-67933 
Sir: 

s requested in your letter above, we are pleased to quote hereunder our price/s for the following item/s subject to the General
Conditions stated at the back: 

ITEM 
NO. 

ITEM/S DESCRIPTION 
(Kindly indicate BRAND NAME & MODEL 

of item/s of your offer/bid) 
APPROVED

BUDGET 

UNIT PRICE 
(Inclusive of all 

Taxes) 

QTY UNIT 
TOTAL 

PR-22-06-473 (MPFS) 
SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CARPENTRY POWER 
TOOLS 

1.1set- Electric Wood Planer, 500W 
2.1set- Electric Jigsaw, 450W 
3.1set- Wood Router, 900w 
4.1set- Electric Finishing Sander, 200W 
5.1set- Angle Grinder, 4", 540W 
6.1set- Cordless drill, 21V with two (2) Lithium lon 

batteries and accessory kits. 
Note: 
VAT Inclusive 

Php 30,000.00 
Php30,000.007LOT| 

LOT 

Note 
Nothing Follows ------ 

Remarks:
RECEIVED

JAUN 03 2022 

PROKUREMENT, PPS 
(QuoTATIONS must be valid for at loast thirty [30] to forty ftve (45) days from closing date) 

TERMS OF DELIVERY

TERMIS OF PAYMENT: Government Terms (NO C.O.D. /NO ADVANCE PAYMENT) 
(Name of Company)Address of Supplier

PhilGEPS Reg. No. Expiry Date 
E-Mail Address 

TelJFax No.Js 

TIN 
(Signature over Printed Name Authorized Representative)

rgonzales 
6/8/2022/ 2:38:59PM 

Page 1 of 1 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

